
Fédération Colombophile de la 1ère Région

Jeunes Vieux  1 anCatégorie :

Epreuve : Vitesse    

Départage : Somme des places

E05N°

20/08/2021Edité le :
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Point extr.
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Engagés

691

233
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N°
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Départage

2323,00

1975,00

2655,00

2326,00

2315,00

1728,00

1532,00

1563,00

1637,00

1854,00

2103,00

1393,00

1759,00

1383,00

1533,00
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64
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44,00
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29,00
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Amateur

VANDAELE William

LEGRIS Michel

MERVILLE Guilain

CARLIEZ-LEMAIRE 

RISBETZ Gérard

RISBETZ Jean noël

LERICHE Joêl

LARRIEU Yves

LETOQUART Ludovic

BOUTEMY Vincent

VALLE  Alain

FRUCHART Jérôme

CANDELIER Marcel

DUPENT Jacques

LARRIEU Alain

Bureau enlogeur
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VIART Gilles

BOCLET  Jean marc

CONTART Denis

ZAMOLSKI Jean

LECLERCQ Joël

LEMAHIEU Daniel

HESDIN Freddy

PHILIPPAUX Pierre

DIRUIT Jean paul

DETOEUF Dominique

HEMERY Yvon

JANKOWSKI Jean

DENEUVILLE Jean pierre

SEVRIN Didier

GANTOIS Jean pierre

FACON Bernard

ESTOP David

BOUTON François

GRISLAIN Philippe

LOISON Bruno

RISBETZ Christian

VAILLANT Claude

BRIAULT David

DELEMME Thierry

DARTUS Christopher

STE D'AVESNES LE 

STE D'AVESNES LE 

STE DE BIENVILLE

STE D'AVESNES LE 

STE D'AVESNES LE 

STE D'AVESNES LE 

STE D'ACHICOURT

STE D'AVESNES LE 

STE DE BIENVILLE

STE D'AVESNES LE 

STE D'AVESNES LE 

STE D'AVESNES LE 

STE DE BIENVILLE

STE D'AVESNES LE 

STE DE BIENVILLE

STE D'AVESNES LE 

STE DE BIENVILLE

STE D'AVESNES LE 

STE D'AVESNES LE 

STE D'AVESNES LE 

STE DE BIENVILLE

STE D'AVESNES LE 

STE D'AVESNES LE 

STE D'AVESNES LE 

STE DE BIENVILLE

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40


